
Alloy Similar Powders

UNS ASTM ISO AMS DIN

17-4ph GP1 17400
A705
S564
A693

15156-3
5604
5643

1.4542

15-5ph PH1 S15500
A705
S564
A693

5659
5862

1.454

SS 316L 
StainlessSteel 316L

CL20ES
S31673

F745
F138

5832-1
1.4401
1.4404

SS 304L S30400
5511
5531
5639

1.4301
1.4307

FeNiCoMo
18Ni30
1.2709

Rockit 401

Alloy Similar Powders

UNS ASTM ISO AMS DIN

18Ni300
MS1

CL50WS K93120 6514 1.2709

H13 T20813 A681 6408 1.2344

P20 T51620 1681 1.2311

Corrax

Alloy Similar Powders

UNS ASTM ISO AMS DIN

CoCrMo
MP1

CL111
R31538

F1537
F799
F75

5832-4
5832-12

CoCrMo F 75

Co21 R30021 5819

HX NickelAlloy HX N06002
B 435
B 572

5536
5754
5798

2.4665

Chemical Specification

Chemical Specification

Stainless Steel Powders

Chemical Specification

Tool Steel Powders

Nickel & Cobalt Based Alloy Powder



Alloy Similar Powders

UNS ASTM ISO AMS DIN

718
NickelAlloy In718

CL100NB
7718

B537
B670

5832
5596

2.4668

625 NickelAlloy IN625 6625
446 Gr1
443 Gr1

5599
5666

2.4856

H188 R3018
5608
5801
5772

2.4683

N07214

N06230 B435
5878
5891

2.4733

MK500 NO5500 B 865
6208
9723
9725

4676 2.4375

Ni-SA 738 LC

Ni-SA 247 LC

282

Chemical Specification

Nickel & Cobalt Based Alloy Powder



Alloy Similar Powders

UNS ASTM ISO AMS DIN

AlSi10Mg
AlSi10Mg
CL31Al

A13600 A03600 3.2381

AlSi12 A49047 3.2852

Alloy Similar Powders

UNS ASTM ISO AMS DIN

Ti6-4
Titanium Ti64

CL40Ti
R56400

F136
B348 gr 5

5832-3
5954
4911
4928

3.7164

Ti6-4 ELI
Titanium Ti64ELI

CL41Ti-ELI
R56401

F136
B348 gr 23

5832-3 4956 3.7164

Alloy Similar Powders

UNS ASTM ISO AMS DIN

GRCop 84

C18100 C18100

C18150 C18150

C18200 C18200

Copper Alloy Powders

Chemical Specification

Aluminium Alloy Powders

Chemical Specification

Titanium Alloy Powders

Chemical Specification


